Product Brief
W63RPC1 Series
Rigid Embedded Dipole WiFi 6 Antenna
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ANT-W63RPC1-UFL-50 WiFi 6 antenna with 50 mm (1.97 in) of 1.13 mm coaxial cable and U.FL-type plug (female socket)
ANT-W63RPC1-UFL-100 WiFi 6 antenna with 100 mm (3.94 in) of 1.13 mm coaxial cable and U.FL-type plug (female socket)
ANT-W63RPC1-UFL-200 WiFi 6 antenna with 200 mm (7.87 in) of 1.13 mm coaxial cable and U.FL-type plug (female socket)
ANT-W63RPC1-MHF4-50 WiFi 6 antenna with 50 mm (1.97 in) of 1.13 mm coaxial cable and MHF4-type plug (female socket)
ANT-W63RPC1-MHF4-100 WiFi 6 antenna with 100 mm (3.94 in) of 1.13 mm coaxial cable and MHF4-type plug (female socket)
ANT-W63RPC1-MHF4-200 WiFi 6 antenna with 200 mm (7.87 in) of 1.13 mm coaxial cable and MHF4-type plug (female socket)
ANT-W63RPC1-50 WiFi 6 antenna with 50 mm (1.97 in) of unterminated 1.13 mm coaxial cable
ANT-W63RPC1-100 WiFi 6 antenna with 100 mm (3.94 in) of unterminated 1.13 mm coaxial cable
ANT-W63RPC1-200 WiFi 6 antenna with 200 mm (7.87 in) of unterminated 1.13 mm coaxial cable
Available from Linx Technologies and select distributors and representatives.
Features
•	 Rigid internal mounting
•	 3M 9888T permanent adhesive backing
•	 Compact, low-profile
	― 42.0 mm x 11.0 mm x 1.3 mm
•	 Cable length options
	― 50 mm, 100 mm, 200 mm
•	 Termination options
	― U.FL-type (MHF1, AMC, UMCC)
	― MHF4-type
	― Cut cable for direct solder
The ANT-W63RPC1 antenna delivers excellent
WiFi/WLAN performance in the 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz
and 6 GHz bands supporting both WiFi 6 and WiFi
6E.
The rigid W63RPC1 provides a ground plane